Girls Split Times

Last Name

Brown
Soria
Gorge
Daly
Scherer
Raya
Poel
Bieneman
Belvel
Bizari
Hines
Pierce
Johnson
Parr
Heller
Murray
Parker
Hall
Davis
Freebern
Tiedeman
Scott
Boelens
Spranger
Clark
Bowton
Adamson

Sterling Grass Relays

First Name

Josie
Hannah
Caitlin
Jessie
Diana
Adia
Julia
Ava
Lauren
Jaime
Elaina
Anna
Brynn
Jade
Emma
Eryn
Kelley
Claire
Taelor
Kayla
Shenne
Caily
Jenevieve
Avery
Allison

Mackenzie

Al
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Mile 1
:00
:25
:25
: 35
142
:51
:57
:06
:58
144
:52
124
: 29
116
:28
01
:55
:51
:58
:00
115
01
:02
:58
:03
10:20
12:01

August 28th, 2014

Average
:03
:26
: 35
:40
:50
:57
01
114
123
127
:28
:35
: 38
:52
:06
115
:26
31
31
: 34
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